2024 TdT, 34.6-mile route (f) RIDE

WITH GFS

A. Rest stop/Parada de descanso #1 8:20- B. Rest stop/Parada de descanso # 5
9:30 8:30am - 3:15pm
O 34.6 miles, + 1270 /- 1270 feet
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2024 TdT, 34.6-mile route

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Q@ Start of route 0.3

0.3 =» Right onto W 23rd 0.9
St

1.2 <« Left onto 21st 24
Street.

3.6 « Left onto 57th West 2.0
Avenue.

5.6 =» Right on 41st Street. 0.4

6.0 « Left onto 65th West 0.2
Avenue.

6.2 1 Continue straight 1.8
onto Skyline Drive.

8.0 =» Right onto 51st 1.9
Street.

9.9 « Left onto Highway 3.5
97.

13.5 =» Right onto 86th 1.8
Street.

15.2 = Right onto Sahoma 0.4
Lake Road.

15.6 =» Curve right onto 0.6
145th West Avenue.

16.2 <= Leftonto W 81st St 1.0
S

17.2 =» Rightonto S 161st 2.0
W Ave

19.2 = Rightonto W 61st 1.0
St

20.2 <= Leftonto S 145th W 14
Ave

21.7 &= Leftonto 129th 1.5
West Avenue.

23.2 &= Leftonto W 41st St/ 0.7
Country Club Rd

23.9 = Rightonto S 137th 1.7
W Ave

256 =» Rightonto OK-51 E 1.7

27.3 4= LeftontoS 113th W 0.3
Ave/Old Sapulpa Rd/
S Sapulpa Sand
Springs Rd

27.6 ¢t Continue onto Avery 3.3

Dr/River Rd

27.6 miles. +1040/-1013 feet

Dist Type Note Next

30.9 1t Continue onto W 2.5
21st St S

33.4 = Rightonto W 23rd 0.9
St

34.3 &= Leftonto S Jackson 0.3
Ave

346 @ Endofroute 0.0

7.0 miles. +21/-44 feet




